
Unit 1 Dates 

Task Date
SAC 1 Outcome 1 Written analyis – Martha Graham Sat March 23/Thurs March 21
Prep for solo.  Performance in class Sat April 27/ Thurs May 2
SAC 2 Outcome 2.  Solo Sat June 15/ Thurs June 20 (Open Class)
SAC 3 Outcome 3.  Learnt Group dance Sat June 15/Thurs June 20 (Open Class)
SAC 4 Outcome 4  Safe dance and anatomy task Sat June 22/Thurs June 27
Choreographic Journal/ Analysis of choreographic Sat June 22/Thurs June 27

Unit 3 Dates

Task Date
Sat March 23/Thurs March 21
Sat June 1/ Thurs June 6

Prep for solo.  Perform in class Sat April 27/ Thurs May 2
SAC 3 Outcome 2 Part A:  Performance of solo Sat June 15/Thurs June 20 (Open Class)
SAC 4 Outcome 3: Performance of Learnt group dance Sat June 15/Thurs June 20 (Open Class)
SAC 5 Outcome 2 Part B : Analysis of choreographic processes Sat June 22/Thurs June 27

SAC 1 Outcome 1 Part A: Written Report  Cry
SAC 2 Outcome 1 Part B: Written Report Percussion 4 
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